
Chesapeake Isle Calendar of Events - 2024

Events below are for CICA members, except those marked with an asterisk (*).
All owners/residents are encouraged to participate in those events.

Event details can be found in the quarterly newsletter.
Please note that pets are not permitted at the beach area at any time. This includes events.

FEBRUARY

Thursday, February 15 *ANNUAL INVOICES DUE THIS DAY FOR ALL PROPERTY OWNERS!
MARCH

Saturday, March 16 Progressive Dinner (CICA Adults Only)
Saturday, March 23 Mooring Pick-up
Saturday, March 23 *12th Annual Anchors Aweigh 5k* (Run/Walk/Celebration)
Saturday, March 23 Annual Sock Burning Ritual
Saturday, March 30 Easter Egg Hunt
March 24–31 Mooring Inspection
APRIL

April 1–12 Mooring Inspection
Saturday, April 13 Mooring Drop (HARBOR CLOSED TO TRAFFIC IN A.M.)
Saturday, April 20 *Spring Community Clean-up* (All owners/residents)
Saturday, April 27 Community Yard Sale (TBD - NEED CHAIRPERSON)
MAY

Friday, May 24 CICA Summer Social/Cocktail (CICA adults only)
JUNE

Saturday, June 1 Annual Ladies’ Brunch (Adults only)
Friday, June 28 CICA Summer Social/Cocktail (CICA adults only)
JULY

Wednesday, July 3 Beach Clean-up and July 4th Set-up
Thursday, July 4 *Fourth of July Celebration* (ALL WELCOME!)
Friday, July 26 CICA Summer Social/Cocktail (CICA adults only)
AUGUST

Friday, August 16 Ice Cream Social/BINGO (TBD - NEED CHAIRPERSON)
Sunday, August 25 *Annual Meeting & Covered Dish Social* (All property owners)
Friday, August 30 CICA Summer Social/Cocktail (CICA adults only)
SEPTEMBER

Saturday, September 28 CICA Social/Cook-off (Family event)
OCTOBER

Saturday, October 19 *Fall Community Clean-up* (All owners/residents)
Friday, October 25 All watercraft/boats must be removed from harbor by this day!
Saturday, October 26 Mooring Delivery (HARBOR CLOSED TO TRAFFIC IN A.M.)
Saturday, October 26 Halloween Party and Community Trick-or-Treating
DECEMBER

Saturday, December 7 Holiday Wine and Cheese Open House (CICA adults only)
Wednesday, December 18 Santa’s CICA Holiday Mail Delivery (deadline)
December 18–22 Holiday House Decorating Contest (All residents)
Saturday, December 21 Family Christmas Caroling

Board Meetings: 3rdTuesday of each month, 6:30 p.m.
Click here to enter monthly Zoom meeting.

E-mail chesapeakeisle.secretary@gmail.com for questions

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89296305273?pwd=ZjBVWERDK2p1ZGNxQ0RLeWF5bVdGUT09

